Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 3KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Relatoério emitido em 29/10/2023 as 12:37:49

Num.

351

304
374
339
375

Nome

JULIENE DE LIMA NERY

ANA PAULA DE MELLO SOARES
MICHELE CRISTINA

GRAZIANE PAES

MICHELE DE MATOS MOREIRA

DAY RUN AFS

SX.

ldd.

14

37
45
37
45

Faixa CI.Fx.

F1419

F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049

Equipe

INSTITUTO RIO BRANCO SAO
LEOPOLDO

VAMOQUEVAMO
PWR ACADEMIA
NAO TENHO EQUIPE
MICHELE

Tempo

00:12:54.04

00:15:48.40
00:15:51.76
00:16:07.39
00:16:23.44

Pagina:

Liquido
00:12:54.04
00:15:48.40
00:15:51.76
00:16:07.39
00:16:23.44



